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Regionkval Optimist region 5

Preliminart resultat regionkval efter 3 race

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries:

HelmName

Leo Florén

Kajsa Andersson
Leah Bernhardtz
Vendela Hallset Green
Elsa Beijar

Valter Almslatt
Adrian Domack
Gustav Holm Enander
Erik Eriksson Brunius
Theo Eriksson

Adam Hinton

Axel Ekerstig
Victoria Nielsen
Gustav Nilsson
Adrian Kallin

Ode Verheyden
Anton Ekerstig

Saga Bondjers
Amanda Pettersson
Hjalmar Franck
Stella Isaksson

Freja Duell

Valdemar Smidfelt
Oskar Annwall

Olivia Johansson
Ivar Dahlgren Brandt
Edwin Collstrand
Julia Nilsson

Ingrid Wallentin
Tuvali Lissbrant Falk
Ted Nordstrom
Cornelia Baldock Frost
Elvira Mossberg
Theo Gopel

Joar Santén

Henry Lindgren
Minna Thelin

Emma Landgren

Olle Sjéblom

Class

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

SailNo
4857
4862
4863
4554
4883
4892
4893
4856
4859
4579
4461
4765
4684
4394
4736
4004
4774
4642
4552
4583
4838
4777
4789
4839
4796
4243
4806
4835
4872
4133
4686
4659
4423
4426
4509
4239
4630
4099
4784

LDSS

Overall

Club
KKKK
LDSS
ROSS
LESS
KKKK
RASS
LDSS
KKKK
LDSS
LESS
ROSS
LDSS
LDSS
HJBK
LDSS
Stss
LDSS
LESS
HiBK
SSKA
KKKK
SSKA
ROSS
LDSS
Stss
KKKK
HiBK
RASS
LESS
KKKK
RASS
KKKK
SSKA
ROSS
HjBK
KKKK
LDSS
RASS
KKKK

74, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1
1.0
2.0
3.0
17.0
4.0
12.0
6.0
20.0
14.0
11.0
5.0
220
21.0
13.0
34.0
15.0
16.0
23.0
7.0
25.0
10.0
39.0
24.0
75.0 UFD
26.0
19.0
8.0
40.0
29.0
46.0
37.0
75.0 UFD
30.0
48.0
44.0
9.0
18.0
28.0
32.0

R2

2.0

1.0

4.0

3.0

9.0

10.0
12.0
6.0

15.0
7.0

220
11.0
13.0
20.0
17.0
14.0
21.0
16.0
36.0
23.0
40.0
18.0
29.0
5.0

28.0
35.0
8.0

30.0
37.0
34.0
39.0
19.0
47.0
250
270
48.0
32.0
51.0
33.0

R3
2.0
3.0
10.0
5.0
14.0
6.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
19.0
16.0
12.0
13.0
15.0
4.0
28.0
20.0
29.0
26.0
21.0
23.0
17.0
25.0
1.0
32.0
34.0
75.0 UFD
24.0
30.0
18.0
22.0
9.0
27.0
33.0
35.0
51.0
58.0
31.0
45.0

Total
5.0
6.0
17.0
25.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
34.0
36.0
37.0
43.0
45.0
47.0
48.0
55.0
57.0
57.0
68.0
69.0
69.0
73.0
74.0
78.0
81.0
86.0
88.0
91.0
94.0
96.0
98.0
98.0
103.0
104.0
106.0
106.0
108.0
108.0
110.0
110.0

Nett
5.0
6.0
17.0
250
27.0
28.0
29.0
34.0
36.0
37.0
43.0
45.0
47.0
48.0
55.0
57.0
57.0
68.0
69.0
69.0
73.0
74.0
78.0
81.0
86.0
88.0
91.0
94.0
96.0
98.0
98.0
103.0
104.0
106.0
106.0
108.0
108.0
110.0
110.0



Rank HelmName Class SailNo Club R1 R2 R3 Total Nett

40th  Karl Johansson Optimist 4829  StSS  36.0 44.0 41.0 121.0 121.0
41st  Tilda Birgmark Optimist 4397 LDSS 38.0 45.0 38.0 121.0 121.0
42nd  Alice Sjosten Optimist 4738  HjBK 42.0 26.0 56.0 124.0 124.0
43rd  Greta Uleberg Optimist 4678 ROSS 31.0 46.0 47.0 124.0 124.0
44th  Linus Reistad Optimist 4013  HjBK 43.0 41.0 43.0 127.0 127.0
45th  Viktor Sigurdsson Optimist 4644  HjBK  33.0 31.0 65.0 129.0 129.0
46th  Hugo J EklI6v Optimist 4560 KKKK 47.0 43.0 40.0 130.0 130.0
47th  Axel Bystrom Optimist 4673 LESS 49.0 42.0 42.0 133.0 133.0
48th  Viola Darin Optimist 4472  KKKK 27.0 53.0 55.0 135.0 135.0
49th  Felix Boyd Optimist 4617  KKKK 52.0 49.0 39.0 140.0 140.0
50th  Lisa Wirsén Optimist 4379  KKKK 41.0 56.0 44.0 141.0 141.0
51st  Anton Jonsson Optimist 4120 LDSS 45.0 50.0 53.0 148.0 148.0
52nd  Jakob Egeland Optimist 4808 HjBK 35.0 65.0 49.0 149.0 149.0
53rd  Lilly Smidfelt Optimist 4589 ROSS 75.0 UFD 38.0 36.0 149.0 149.0
54th  Mira Bensryd Optimist 4732  StSS  54.0 55.0 46.0 155.0 155.0
55th  Erik Hasselblad Optimist 4428 RASS 55.0 60.0 48.0 163.0 163.0
56th  Stig Nicolin Optimist 4695 ROSS 75.0 DNC 54.0 37.0 166.0 166.0
57th  Lukas Andersson Optimist 4143  LESS 60.0 58.0 50.0 168.0 168.0
58th  Amir Tahrodi Optimist 4722 ROSS 58.0 52.0 60.0 170.0 170.0
59th  Max Ottosson Optimist 4507  KKKK 56.0 57.0 59.0 172.0 172.0
60th  Filippa Skarp Optimist 4093 RASS 75.0 UFD 24.0 75.0 DNF 174.0 174.0
61st  Ellie Nordstrom Optimist 4685 RASS 51.0 61.0 62.0 174.0 174.0
62nd  Emil Nordqvist Optimist 4610 HjBK 57.0 62.0 57.0 176.0 176.0
63rd  Lovisa Axvi Optimist 4444 LESS 61.0 64.0 52.0 177.0 177.0
64th  Lisa Nilsson Optimist 4771  KKKK 53.0 75.0 UFD 54.0 182.0 182.0
65th  Olle Nordqvist Optimist 4312  HjBK  50.0 75.0 UFD 61.0 186.0 186.0
66th  Linnéa Wallstrém Optimist 4817  KKKK 62.0 63.0 64.0 189.0 189.0
67th  Moa Mjardner Optimist 4265 LDSS 75.0 UFD 59.0 63.0 197.0 197.0
68th  Wille Forsberg Optimist 4228 LESS 59.0 75.0 DNF 75.0 DNC 209.0 209.0
69th  Melker Ahlquist Optimist 4601 LDSS 75.0DNC 75.0 DNC 75.0 DNC 225.0 225.0
69th  Axel Carlsson Optimist 4850 ROSS 75.0 DNC 75.0DNC 75.0 DNC 225.0 225.0
69th  Lisa Lindbom Optimist 4454 LDSS 75.0DNC 75.0 DNC 75.0 DNC 225.0 225.0
69th  Hilda Wallstrdm Optimist 4882 KKKK 75.0DNC 75.0 DNC 75.0 DNC 225.0 225.0
69th  Gustaf Westberg Optimist 4576 RaSS 75.0DNC 75.0DNC 75.0DNC 225.0 225.0
69th  Anton Holmberg Optimist 718 KKKK 75.0UFD 75.0DNF 75.0DNC 225.0 225.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
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